WWW.CHAWENS.COM Page 1 of 7Beijing Huayang Changfeng Technology Co.,Ltd.
owns the copyright and final interpretation right of the product
50W isolated DC-DC converter in DIP pac kaging
Wide input and regulated single output
FEATURES
Selec tion Guide
Certification Part No.①
Input Voltage
     (VDC) Output Full Load
Efficiency ③(%)
Min./Typ.
Max.Capac itive
Load(µF)Nominal
(Range)
②
Voltage(VDC) Current(mA)
Max./Min.
CFDMR50-24S03
24
(9-36)
3.3 10000/500 89/91 27000
CFDMR50-24S05 5 10000/500 89/91 18900
CFDMR50-24S12 12 4167/208 91/93 3700
CFDMR50-24S15 15 3333/167 91/93 2000
CFDMR50-24S24 24 2083/104 89/91 1000
CFDMR50-48S03
48
(18-75)
3.3 10000/ 500 89/ 91 27000
CFDMR50-48S05 5 10000/ 500 89/ 91 18900
CFDMR50-48S12 12 4167/ 208 91/ 93 3700
CFDMR50-48S15 15 3333/ 167 91/ 93 2000
CFDMR50-48S24 24 2083/ 104 90/ 92 1000
Notes:
①Use“S”suffix for heat sink mounting,“Z2” suffix for chassismounting and“Z4”suffix for DIN-Rail mounting.We recommend to choose moduleswith a heat
    sink for enhanced heat dissipation and applicationswith extreme temperature requirements;
②The minimum input voltage and starting voltage of Z2 and Z4 Model are 1VDC higher than those of DIP package due to input reverse polarity protec tion func tion;